0

| S

Americano
Cappuccino
Doppio

Caffe Latte
Macchiato
Flat White
Caffe Mocha
Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Cortado
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COFFEE MENU

Regular

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

0.50

. Breakfast served till 1 pm

« Sunday to Friday and till
% 3 pmon Saturday

TRO CO.

Large
£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00




BREAKFAST

Breakfast roll £2.95
Doubler £3.95
Haggis, Link Sausage, Lorne Sausage, Bacon, Black
Pudding, Scrambled Egg, Fried Egg.

Traditional Scottish £7.50
| Egg, Bacon, Link Sausages, Black Pudding, Haggis,

Toast, Beans, Potato Scones, Tomato, Mushroom.

Small Scottish £5.00
Egg, Bacon, Link Sausage, Beans, Hash browns,

Toast, Tomato.

Breakfast Wrap £4.95
Bacon, Link sausage, Egg, Cheese.

Pancakes £4.95
Bacon and Maple Syrup
Nutella, Banana and Whipped Cream
Fresh Fruit and Maple Syrup

Poached Eggs £6.95
Bacon, Hollandaise Sauce & Rocket
Fresh Spinach & Hollandaise Sauce

Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise Sauce and Rocket




